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Red Division

Numllisr

New Team

*Dallas Cowboys 4
Five Cabrone

Blue Division

PA Ridgerunners sfelx 4
Larry's

Tweeters

Szechuan

White Division

He Hate Me SF4
Ballbusters 17
Swirl

JIMO

Total Points

PA Ridgerunners sfelx 4
Larry's

He Hate Me SF4
Numllisr
Ballbusters 17
Swirl

JIMO

Tweeters

New Team

*Dallas Cowboys 4
Szechuan

Five Cabrone
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0.500
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0-0

0-0
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0-0
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0.00

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PA
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